AAA U17& U15 Championships
5 & 6 August 2006 @ Birmingham Alexander Stadium

@) track

05 August 2006 10:30
06 August 2006 10:40

T1  Event T1 U17M 400m Hurdles Heats (2 Heats)

First 3 in each heat and 2 Fastest Losers to Final T33

Heat Place Bib  Athlete Club Perf Remarks Qualifier
1
1 41 Nathan Woodward Tamworth AC 53.2 Q
2 1048 Michael Haslett Manx Harriers 56.9 Q
3 795  lermaine Binns Enfield & Haringey AC 57.6 Q
4 1016  Matt Parsley Exeter Harriers 58.1 q
5 220  Antoni Davis-Phillip Kent AC 58.1
6 1198 Michael Batiste Guernsey Island AAC 58.4
7 1312 Gavin Kennedy Ireland 59.2
8 754 Christian Roberts Huntingdonshire AC 59.9
Heat Place Bib  Athlete Club Perf Remarks Qualifier
2
1 745  Michael Baker Medway & Maidstone AC 56.6 Q
2 757  Niall Flannery Gateshead Harriers 57.1 Q
3 758  Daryl Martin City of Norwich AC 57.5 Q
4 797  Jonathan Croasdale Liverpool Harriers & AC 58.1 q
5 1122  Gareth Sutcliffe Cardiff AAC 58.4
6 1138 Matt Threadgold Epsom & Ewell Harriers 60.3
7 1044  Daniel Hughes Scunthorpe & District AC 61.4
8 1131 Craig Seall Abingdon AAC 61.7
06/08/2006 08:49 Results_Day1.xls/U17M 400mH/Page 1 of 28



T2 Event T2 U17W 300m Hurdles Heats (3 Heats)

First 2 in each heat and 2 Fastest Losers to Final T34

Heat
1

Heat
2

Heat
3

AAA U17& U15 Championships

5 & 6 August 2006 @ Birmingham Alexander Stadium

Place

0 N O U W N —

Place

0 N O O W N —

Place

0 N O O W N —

Bib  Athlete

202 Meghan Beesley
1250 Katie Sockett
907  Abby Glover
920  Chloe Whalley
901  Dominique Roe
997  Lucy Ferguson

Bib  Athlete

690  (Caryl Granville
991  Vicki Holmes
993  Chandler Benet
232 Leyoni Massop
1165  Zoe Garton
1089  Eiry Bateman

Bib  Athlete

653  Ese Okoro

212 Danielle Bamber
1117 Cydnie Gaspar

141 Emily Stevens

909 Stephanie Blackwell

06/08/2006 08:49

Club

Tamworth AC

City of Sheffield AC

Derby AC

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Telford AC

Club

Carmarthen Harriers
Gateshead Harriers
Thames Valley H
Tipton H

Kingston Upon Hull AC
Cardiff AAC

Club

Birchfield Harriers
Blackpool & Fylde AC
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Herts Phoenix AC

Wirral AC

Perf

445
46.0
46.4
47.8
48.4
486

Perf

45.0
46.4
46.6
49.2
514
55.1

Perf

45.5
46.6
47.4
47.9
50.3

@) track

05 Auqust 2006

10:45

06 August 2006

10:50

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

o O

O O

o O

Qualifier

Qualifier

Qualifier
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T3 Event T3 U17M 400m Heats (5 Heats)

AAA U17& U15 Championships
5 & 6 August 2006 @ Birmingham Alexander Stadium

First 4 in each heat and 4 Fastest Losers to Semi-Finals T26

Heat Place Bib

1

15
176
249
42
36
169
236

0 N O U W N —

Heat Place Bib

2

40

34

30

55
216
24

181

0 N O O W N —

Heat Place Bib

3

4

155
172
44
732
175
238
221

0 N O O W N —

Heat Place Bib
1 52
2 302
3 47
4 219
5 217
6 157
7
8

06/08/2006 08:49

Athlete

Tom Miller

Joss Garnier
Joshua Williamson
Wayne Ashall
Jamie Garbett
Aston Stockdale
Jordan Aromasodu

Athlete

Dwayne Blake
Christopher Haines
William Allingham
Sacha Henty

Scott Whitehill

Tom Roberts
Jamie Barnes

Athlete

Sean Watson
Harry Doran
Martin Pitts
Charlie Burn
Max Sturgess
Dominic Henry
Alex Blair

Athlete

Samuel Cordin
Paige Haines
Scott Hughson
Danny Higham
Liam Cox
Owen Walpole

Club

Cardiff AAC

Epsom & Ewell Harriers
Unattached

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H
Birchfield Harriers

Blackheath & Bromley AC
Victoria Park H & Tower Hamlets

Club

Windsor Slough Eton & H
Medway & Maidstone AC
Ashford AC

Eastbourne Rovers AC
Huntingdonshire AC
Leeds City AC

Wigan & Dist H AC

Club

Shettleston Harriers

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H
Braintree & District AC
Stratford AC

Bedford & County AC

Mendip AC

Blackheath & Bromley AC

Club

Mansfield H

Basildon AC

City of Edinburgh

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H
Crawley AC

Exeter Harriers

Perf

51.1
51.6
51.8
52.4
52.7
52.9
53.9

Perf

50.3
50.8
50.9
51.2
52.2
52.7
53.9

Perf

50.2
50.4
50.5
51.1
51.6
52.4
55.5

Perf

50.7
51.0
51.3
51.5
52.7
53.7

@) track

05 Auqust 2006 11:00
05 August 2006 17:25
Remarks Qualifier

Q
Q
Q
Q
Remarks Qualifier
Q
Q
Q
Q
q
Remarks Qualifier
Q
Q
Q
Q
q
q
Remarks Qualifier
Q
Q
Q
Q
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T3 Event T3 U17M 400m Heats (5 Heats)

ENGLAND

5 & 6 August 2006 @ Birmingham Alexander Stadium

AAA U17& U15 Championships

First 4 in each heat and 4 Fastest Losers to Semi-Finals T26

Heat Place
5
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
06/08/2006 08:49

Bib

43
9
50
257
197

Athlete

Jordan McGrath
Andrew Szarkowski
Michael Fraser

Lee Davenport
Lawrence Wooldridge

Club

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Amber Valley AC

City of Norwich AC

Vale Royal AC

Tonbridge AC

@) track

05 Auqust 2006 11:00
05 August 2006 17:25

Perf Remarks Qualifier

50.3
51.2
51.6
51.7
51.7

o O 0 0 0

Results_Day1.xIs/lU17M 400m/Page 4 of 28



T4 Event T4 U17W 300m Heats (4 Heats)

AAA U17& U15 Championships
5 & 6 August 2006 @ Birmingham Alexander Stadium

First 3 in each heat and 5 Fastest Losers to Semi-Finals T27

Heat Place Bib

1

653
139
22
105
111
148
145

0 N O U W N —

Heat Place Bib

2

26
207
146
107

94
112
152

0 N O O W N —

Heat Place Bib

3

95
110
27
21
9%
102
13

0 N O O W N —

Heat Place Bib

4

1 205
2 254
3 230
4 20

5 150
6 211
7

8

06/08/2006 08:49

Athlete

Ese Okoro

Jade Peak

Holly Croxford
Emily Baker
Dorcas Wright
Jasmine Christian
Laura Wilson

Athlete

Nicola Pearson
Hannah Jones
Louise Hawkins
Charlotte MacKie
Nicola George
Aisling McGhee
Ashley Madden

Athlete

Laura Maddox
Kelly Denyer
Beth Newton
Kate Laidlow
Clare McPhee
Lauren McManus
Hannah Godrich

Athlete

Erica Smith
Harriet Cross
Odette Campbell
Gail Lippitt
Claire Butler
Helen Waters

Club

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Winchester & District AC
Gloucester AC

Witney Road Runners
Royal Sutton Coldfield
Nene Valley Harriers

Club

Gateshead Harriers
Carmarthen Harriers
Cheltenham Harriers
Medway & Maidstone AC
Newquay & Par AC
Victoria Park

Falkirk Victoria H

Club

City of Bath AC

Worthing & District H
Windsor Slough Eton & H
Cambridge Harriers
Kingston Upon Hull AC
Pitreavie AAC

Leicester Coritanian AC

Club

Enfield & Haringey AC
Ireland

Croydon H

Wrexham AC

Witney Road Runners
West Suffolk AC

Perf

40.10
40.40
40.60
41.90
42.50
42.80
45.70

Perf

41.00
41.10
41.20
41.90
43.10
43.40
43.40

Perf

40.70
40.70
41.40
41.40
41.70
42.90
43.50

Perf

40.50
40.90
41.00
41.60
42.10
43.20

@) track

05 Auqust 2006 11:30
05 August 2006 17:35
Remarks Qualifier

Q
Q
Q
q
Remarks Qualifier
Q
Q
Q
q
Remarks Qualifier
Q
Q
Q
q
q
Remarks Qualifier
Q
Q
Q
q
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T5 Event T5 U15G 100m Heats (4 Heats)

AAA U17& U15 Championships

5 & 6 August 2006 @ Birmingham Alexander Stadium

First 3 in each heat and 6 Fastest Losers to Semi-Finals T14

Heat Place Bib

1

297
76
287
283
183
118
291
124

0 N O U W N —

Heat Place Bib

2

57
250
60
75
285
68
62
289

0 N O O W N —

Heat Place Bib

3

61
72
288
70
284
66
282
246
58

O 00 N O Ul b W N —

Heat Place Bib

4

115

67
116
244
63
56
74

0 N O O W —

06/08/2006 08:49

Athlete

Shaunna Thompson
lenny White
Charlotte Burrows
Eleanor Lewis
Sarah Evans
Eleanor Russon
Sian Gilgeous
Ashleigh Turner

Athlete

Twinelle Hopeson
Natasha Paxton
Sophie Mead
Alex Elliot

Emily Howell
Mariette Hodgson
Sophie Meakin
Natalie Carr

Athlete

Kitan Eleyae
Beth Hicken
Caera Cheetham
Laura Mason
Kanisha Hector
Esther Tele
Heidi Kilty
Sophie Ealand
Laurie McKenna

Athlete

Clarice Underwood
Ruth Dean

Amelia Richards
Sophie Clark
Charlotte Maxwell
Sharna Emanuel
Lauren Brennan
Jayde Moran

Club

Sale Harriers Manchester
Worcester AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Wirral AC

Swansea H

Tipton H

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Phoenix AC

Club

Archbishop Tenison School
North Down AC

Team Southampton
Deeside AAC

Leamington C & AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Leicester Coritanian AC

Club

Woodford Green & Essex L
City of Stoke AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Notts AC

Birmingham Rowheath
Southend High School Girls
Gateshead Harriers
Preston Harriers

Glasgow School of Sport

Club

Chiltern Harriers AC
City of Bath AC
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Exeter Harriers
Peterborough AC
Southport Waterloo AC
South Devon AC

Perf

12.20
12.70
13.00
13.10
13.20
13.20
13.30
13.40

Perf

12.40
12.70
12.70
12.90
13.00
13.20
13.30
13.70

Perf

12.20
12.80
12.80
13.00
13.00
13.10
13.20
13.30
13.50

Perf

12.60
12.70
12.80
12.90
12.90
13.20
13.20
13.30

@) track

05 August 2006 12:00
05 August 2006 15:10
Remarks Qualifier

W/S-0.2
Q
Q
Q
Remarks Qualifier
W/S +1.6
Q
Q
Q
q
q
Remarks Qualifier
W/S +0.9
Q
Q
Q
q
q
Remarks Qualifier
W/S-0.4
Q
Q
Q
q
q
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T6  Event T6 U15B 100m Heats (3 Heats)

AAA U17& U15 Championships
5 & 6 August 2006 @ Birmingham Alexander Stadium

First 2 in each heat and 3 Fastest Losers to Semi-Finals T15

Heat Place
1
1
2
3
4
5
5
7
Heat Place
2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Heat Place
3
1
1
3
4
5
6
7
06/08/2006 08:49

Bib

241
192
83
128
294
86
132

Bib

85
194
17
276
186
125
274

Bib

187
275
277
87

242
131

Athlete

Dijon Archer
Adam Medcraft
Samuel Lawrence

Bradley Awuah-Peasah

Jahmal Mills
Martyn Brown
Ben Smith

Athlete

Deji Tobais
William Ife

Kieran Irving
Robert Blake
Conall O'callaghan
Ben Samuels
Rajan Parmar

Athlete

Rhion Samuel

Ehi Oboite
Tomas Coleman
James Armstrong
Nicholas Rideout
Nathan Hunt
Michael Summers

Club

Herne Hill Harriers

Windsor Slough Eton & H
Nene Valley Harriers

Team Southampton

Great Yarmouth & District AC
Wirral AC

City of Stoke AC

Club

Bedford & County AC
Enfield & Haringey AC
Halesowen A & CC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Ireland

City of Sheffield AC
Leicester Coritanian AC

Club

Enfield & Haringey AC
Croydon H
Carmarthen Harriers
Southport Waterloo AC
Mendip AC

Yate AC

Abingdon AAC

Perf

1.2
11.5
11.6
1.7
11.9
11.9
12.3

Perf

1.2
1.4
11.6
1.7
11.9
12.0
12.1

Perf

1.3
11.3
11.6
1.7
12.0
12.1
12.3

@) track

05 Auqust 2006 12:30
05 August 2006 15:25
Remarks Qualifier

W/S +0.3
Q
Q
q
Remarks Qualifier
W/S +0.7
Q
Q
q
Remarks Qualifier
W/S +1.3
Q
Q
q

Results_Day1.xIs/U15B 100m/Page 7 of 28



AAA U17& U15 Championships

5 & 6 August 2006 @ Birmingham Alexander Stadium

T7 Event T7 U17W 100m Heats (3 Heats)

First 2 in each heat and 3 Fastest Losers to Finals T16

Heat Place
1
1
1
3
4
5
5
5
8
Heat Place
2
1
2
3
3
5
6
7
7
Heat Place
3
1
2
2
4
5
6
7
7
06/08/2006 08:49

Bib

23
108
271
259
210
269
149
203

Bib

253
204
99
113
273
272
258
299

Bib

136
209
247
137
103
151
206

Athlete

Jennifer Taker

Rebekah Wilson
Claudenia Williams
Savannah Echel-Thomson
Danielle Carr

Latoyia Maynard

Shelley Went

Hayley Darbyshire

Athlete

Niamh Whelan
Torema Dorsett
Carly Beattie
Bunmi Awokoya
Deborah Fleming
Laura Samuel
Sophie Harriman
Marsha Charles

Athlete

Ashlee Nelson
Harriet Lucas
Rachael Davidson
Kimberley Gleeson
Jo White

Kerry Salter
Reagan Wright
Lyndsey North

Club

Trafford AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Ealing Southall & Middlesex
Phoenix AC

Leeds City AC

Leeds City AC

Leamington C & AC
Warrington AC

Club

Ireland

Enfield & Haringey AC

City of Edinburgh

Stevenage & North Herts AC
Cornwall AC

Leicester Coritanian AC

City of Norwich AC

Ealing Southall & Middlesex

Club

City of Stoke AC

City of Norwich AC
Gateshead Harriers
Guernsey Island AAC
St Mary's Richmond AC
Bedford & County AC
Retford AC

Chelmsford AC

Perf

12.2
12.2
12.6
12.7
12.8
12.8
12.8
13.2

Perf

12.2
12.3
12.4
12.4
12.6
12.7
13.0
13.0

Perf

12.2
12.4
12.4
12.6
12.7
12.8
12.9
12.9

@) track

05 Auqust 2006 12:55
05 August 2006 15:35
Remarks Qualifier

W/S +0.9
Q
Q
Remarks Qualifier
W/S-0.7
Q
Q
q
q
Remarks Qualifier
W/S +0.7
Q
Q
q

Results_Day1.xIs/lU17W 100m/Page 8 of 28



T8 Event T8 U17M 100m Heats (5 Heats)

AAA U17& U15 Championships

5 & 6 August 2006 @ Birmingham Alexander Stadium

First 4 in each heat and 4 Fastest Losers to Semi-Finals T17

Heat Place
1
1
2
2
4
4
6
7
7
Heat Place
2
1
2
2
4
5
5
7
7
Heat Place
3
1
2
2
4
5
6
7
8
Heat Place
4
1
2
3
3
5
6
6
8
06/08/2006 08:49

Bib

14
167
304
267
29
722
53
166

Bib

264
51
256
226
174
162
239
154

Bib

31
39
225
35
54
228
45
164

Bib

48
46
252
223
159
222
178
214

Athlete

Olufunmi Sobodu
Peter Morgan
Christopher Russel
Junior Ejehu

Luke Chown

Miles Manley
Jamie Brock

Sam Ratcliffe

Athlete

Richard Kilty
Robert Black
Nnamdi Umeh
Michael Williamson
Mark Barella

Ben Riekstins
Hakeem Aderibigbe
Scott Harris

Athlete

Antonio Infantino
Gianluca Zicchi
Brentton Smith
A. Antoe Walters
William Latta
Daniel Talbot
Praful Nargund
Christopher Wade

Athlete

James Alaka
Matthew Harrison
Gerard O'Reilly
Steven Horton

Thaddeus Anim-Somuah

Nathan Nwenwu
Curtis Blake
Matthew Dudley

Club

Worthing & District H
Warrington AC
Ireland

Harrow AC

Abingdon Amblers
Preston Harriers
Yate AC

Isle of Wight AC

Club

Gateshead Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Ealing Southall & Middlesex
Cornwall AC

Epsom & Ewell Harriers
Telford AC

Highgate Harriers AC
Invicta East Kent AC

Club

Enfield & Haringey AC
Huntingdonshire AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Mansfield H

Wessex & Bath AC
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Halesowen A & CC

Club

Blackheath & Bromley AC
Basildon AC

Ireland

Tipton H

St Helens Sutton AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC

Victoria Park H & Tower Hamlets

Birchfield Harriers

Perf

10.9
11.2
1.2
11.3
1.3
1.4
11.5
11.5

Perf

11.1
1.3
11.3
11.4
11.6
11.6
11.8
11.8

Perf

11.0
11.1
1.1
11.3
1.4
11.6
1.7
11.9

Perf

10.9
1.2
11.3
11.3
11.4
1.7
1.7
11.8

@) track

05 August 2006 13:20
05 August 2006 15:45
Remarks Qualifier

W/S +2.1
Q
Q
Q
Q
q
q
Remarks Qualifier
W/S +0.2
Q
Q
Q
Q
Remarks Qualifier
W/S +1.0
Q
Q
Q
Q
q
Remarks Qualifier
W/S +1.5
Q
Q
Q
Q
q

Results_Day1.xIs/lU17M 100m/Page 9 of 28



AAA U17& U15 Championships

5 & 6 August 2006 @ Birmingham Alexander Stadium @ track

T8 Event T8 U17M 100m Heats (5 Heats)

First 4 in each heat and 4 Fastest Losers to Semi-Finals T17

Heat Place
5

~N oo BN —

06/08/2006 08:49

Bib

266
158
156
213
268
160
161

Athlete

Max Galliers
Eugene Ayanful
Aaron James
Gavin Roye
Michael Lee

Luke Miller-Briggs
Shaun Rathbone

Club

Windsor Slough Eton & H
Havering Mayesbrook AC
Enfield & Haringey AC
Croydon H

Windsor Slough Eton & H
Warrington AC

Amber Valley AC

05 Auqust 2006 13:20
05 August 2006 15:45

Perf Remarks Qualifier
W/S +0.4
1.0 Q
1.1 Q
1.3 Q
1.5 Q
11.6
11.6
11.9

Results_Day1.xIs/U17M 100m/Page 10 of 28



T9 Event T9 U15G 800m Heats (3 Heats)

First 2 in each heat and 2 Fastest Losers to Final T58

Heat Place
1
1 1
2
3
4
5
6 1
7
8
Heat Place
2
1
2
3
4
5 1
6 1
7
8
Heat Place
3
1 1
2 1
3
4
5 1
6
7
8
06/08/2006 08:49

Bib  Athlete

189 Frederica Foster

932  Sophie Fletcher
816  Rachel McClay
817  Gilly Savage

943  Angharad Davies

064 Jennifer Hannah

671 Brogan Percy
829  Samantha Kelly

Bib  Athlete

670  Alexandra Turner
813  Bea Swords

922  Georgia Milton
830 Hannah Goodwin

194 Ailish Brennan
279 Billie Attard

708  Laura Burke
827  Sarah Hopcroft

Bib  Athlete

336 Roweba Cole
277 Heidi Malins

936  Rachael Flynn
823  Benytta Doman

191  Katherine Stringer

825  Dani Seddon
944  Siobhan Harrison
941 Megan McLeish

AAA U17& U15 Championships
5 & 6 August 2006 @ Birmingham Alexander Stadium

Club

South London Harriers
Preston Harriers
Bracknell AC

City of Norwich AC
Carmarthen Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Isle of Wight AC
Glasgow School of Sport

Club

Amber Valley AC

Oxford City AC

Mansfield H

Bedford & County AC

St Abban's AC

Cardiff AAC

Windsor Slough Eton & H
Birchfield Harriers

Club

Coventry Godiva H
Kettering Town Harriers
Southport Waterloo AC
Cwmbran Harriers

Vale Royal AC

Bracknell AC

Mansfield H

Falkirk Victoria H

Perf

02.16.8
02.17.4
02.18.8
02.22.2
02.23.9
02.24.8
02.27.9
02.33.3

Perf

02.16.0
02.16.3
02.17.1
02.225
02.23.2
02.23.2
02.23.9
02.23.9

Perf

02.15.0
02.16.6
02.17.8
02.18.8
02.22.7
02.23.8
02.27.2
02.28.8

@) track

05 Auqust 2006

13:50

06 August 2006

16:20

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

O O

O O

O O

Qualifier

Qualifier

Qualifier

Results_Day1.xIs/U15G 800m/Page 11 of 28



T10 Event T10 U15B 800m Heats (2 Heats)

First 3 in each heat and 2 Fastest Losers to Final T59

AAA U17& U15 Championships

5 & 6 August 2006 @ Birmingham Alexander Stadium @ track

Heat Place Bib

1

84
11
850
77
839
847
1235
1078

0 N O U W N —

Heat Place Bib

2

621
963
952
844
1306
857
1271
1265

0 N O O W N —

06/08/2006 08:49

Athlete

Stephen Cavey
Thomas Atkinson
Joe Basquill

Nick Hardy

Huw Owens

Craig McDowall
Christopher Gaffney
Dominic Garrett

Athlete

Joshua Moody
Nicholas Lingley
Jack Skeet

Daid Forrester
Liam Markham
Kieran Smith
Isaac Nahoor
Michael O'Sullivan

Club

Blackheath & Bromley AC
Spenborough & Dist AC
Hyndburn AC

Dudley & Stourbridge H
Cannock & Stafford AC
Livingston & District AAC
New Forest Juniors
Blackpool & Fylde AC

Club

Matlock AC

Chiltern Harriers AC

Lincoln Wellington AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H
Ireland

Nestle Rowntree AC

Wycombe Phoenix H

Ireland

05 August 2006 14:10
06 August 2006 16:30

Perf Remarks Qualifier

02:04.68
02:05.16
02:05.16
02:05.21
02:06.38
02:06.44
02:10.79
02:13.00

O O O

Perf Remarks Qualifier

02:03.67
02:04.38
02:04.50
02:05.09
02:05.11
02:08.08
02:08.82
02:10.13

o o o o 0

Results_Day1.xIs/U15B 800m/Page 12 of 28



T11

Event T11 U15B 400m Heats (3 Heats)

First 2 in each heat and 2 Fastest Losers to Final T60

Heat Place Bib

1

126
78
92
79
191

129
91

0 N O U W N —

Heat Place Bib

2

260
10
279
188
18
80
280
243

0 N O O W N —

Heat Place Bib

3

127
19
278
262
193
93
12

~N O OB w N —

06/08/2006 08:49

Athlete

Matthew Webster
Adam Rowland
Thomas Hinton
Simon Tinsley
Gerwyn Morgan
Michael Aspden
Tom Marsland
Kyle Nicholson

Athlete

Dan Putnam
Benjamin Sturgess
Martyn Corcoran
Adam Smith

Josh Payne

Glenn Turner
James Cutlan
Matthew Scragg

Athlete

Nathan Wake
Marc Forrest
Joshua Allan
Joash Howard
Aidan Lee
Ryan Wenzel
Efekemo Okoro

AAA U17& U15 Championships
5 & 6 August 2006 @ Birmingham Alexander Stadium

Club

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Gateshead Harriers

Tipton H

Tonbridge AC

Bridgend AC

Hyndburn AC

Isle of Wight AC

Glasgow School of Sport

Club

Blackheath & Bromley AC
Bedford & County AC
Warrington AC

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Stevenage & North Herts AC
Cardiff AAC

City of Stoke AC

Club

Herts Phoenix AC

Team Kennet

Bingley Harriers & AC
Croydon H

Harlow AC

London Heathside Runners
Birchfield Harriers

Perf

50.68
53.02
53.35
54.01
54.56
55.83
56.05
56.12

Perf

51.24
51.40
52.43
53.23
54.01
54.54
55.18
56.36

Perf

52.60
52.80
53.70
53.88
54.98
55.96
56.27

@) track

05 Auqust 2006

14:25

06 August 2006

16:40

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Qualifier

O O

Qualifier

O 9O O O

Qualifier

O O

Results_Day1.xIs/U15B 400m/Page 13 of 28



T12 Event T12 U17W 800m Heats (3 Heats)

First 2 in each heat and 2 Fastest Losers to Final T62

AAA U17& U15 Championships
5 & 6 August 2006 @ Birmingham Alexander Stadium

Heat Place Bib

1

610
719
684
874
1109
887
1155

~N O O A w N —

Heat Place Bib

2

1157
1208
1010
1012
974
978
888

~N O OB w N —

Heat Place Bib

3

652
908
916
1108
914
612

S OB w N —

06/08/2006 08:49

Athlete

Alison Leonard
Kirsty Drabble
Kerrie Harris
Beth Duff
Christy Smith
Stephanie James

Daisy Collingridge

Athlete

Sarah Hopkinson
Mary O'Connor
Kate Hindle
Kirsty Hunter
Rebecca Nuttall
Sarah Simmons
Robyn Keane

Athlete

Ejiro Okoro
Rachel Stringer
Suzi Boast
Anna Sharrock
Abbey McGhee
Leigh Lennon

Club

Chorley Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester

Hull Achilles AC

East Kilbride AC
Huntingdonshire AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Croydon H

Club

Gloucester AC
Ireland

Preston Harriers
Falkirk Victoria H
Deeside AAC
Holmfirth Harriers AC
City of Plymouth AC

Club

Birchfield Harriers
City of Norwich AC
Bedford & County AC
Newquay & Par AC
Victoria Park
Hyndburn AC

Perf

2:11.90
2:13.31
2:13.79
2:13.91
2:14.70
2:16.50
2:19.11

Perf

2:11.77
2:13.23
2:13.28
2:15.25
2:17.59
2:18.80
2:20.53

Perf

2:11.80
2:12.07
2:12.19
2:15.52
2:15.69
2:19.54

@) track

05 Auqust 2006

14:40

06 August 2006

16:55

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

O O

O O

O O

Qualifier

Qualifier

Qualifier

Results_Day1.xIs/U17W 800m/Page 14 of 28



T13 Event T13 U17M 800m Heats (3 Heats)

First 2 in each heat and 3 Fastest Losers to Final T63

Heat Place Bib

1

791

O 00 N4 O U1 b W — —

Heat Place Bib

2

781

O 00 N O Ul b W N —

Heat Place Bib

3

~N O OB w N —

06/08/2006 08:49

1219
1210

1222
1221
1170
1176
215

1045

693
1212
772

735
1013
177
1302
1197

1042
1320
1206
1033
1032
240
1031
DNF 1132

Athlete

Toby Griffiths
Niall Tuohy
Nicholas Lyster
Jeremy Gilmour
Tom Bell

Tom Nightingale
James Green
Michael Cole
Matt Lloyd

Athlete

James Shane
George Martin
Louis Forbes
Douglas Newsom
Davey Platt
Harry Webb
Michael Donnelly
Nick Farrell

Matt Loveridge

Athlete

Adam Moore
Sam Evans
Andrew Gourley
Matthew Bloy
Tim Burt

Tom Grimley
lan Towle
Michael Salter

AAA U17& U15 Championships
5 & 6 August 2006 @ Birmingham Alexander Stadium

Club

Oswestry Olympians
Ireland

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Trafford AC

OWLS AC

Milton Keynes AC
Wycombe Phoenix H
North Devon AC

Preston Harriers

Club

Basildon AC

Windsor Slough Eton & H
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Pitreavie AAC

North Devon AC

Yate AC

Gateshead Harriers
South London Harriers
Guernsey Island AAC

Club

Bracknell AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Willowfield Harriers
Havering Mayesbrook AC
Ashford AC

Coventry Godiva H
Montrose & District
Leeds City AC

Perf

1:57.9
1:57.9
1:58.0
1:59.7
2:00.1
2:00.5
2:01.4
2:.01.8
2:03.0

Perf

1:56.5
1:56.9
1:57.2
1:58.0
1:58.2
1:59.1
2:01.7
2:01.8
2:02.1

Perf

1:56.8
1:57.8
1:58.2
1:58.7
1:58.9
2:00.3
2:02.5

@) track

05 Auqust 2006

14:55

06 August 2006

17:05

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Qualifier

O O

Qualifier

o o0 oo

Qualifier

O O

Results_Day1.xIs/U17M 800m/Page 15 of 28



AAA U17& U15 Championships
5 & 6 August 2006 @ Birmingham Alexander Stadium

@) track

05 August 2006 15:10
05 August 2006 17:00

T14 Event T14 U15G 100m Semi-Finals

First 4 in each heat and O Fastest Losers to Final T22

Semi F Place Bib  Athlete Place Perf Remarks Qualifier
1 W/S +1.5
1 297  Shaunna Thompson Sale Harriers Manchester 12.1 Q
2 115 Clarice Underwood Chiltern Harriers AC 12.4 Q
3 67  Amelia Richards Hercules Wimbledon AC 12.6 Q
4 250 Natasha Paxton North Down AC 12.7 Q
5 72 Beth Hicken City of Stoke AC 12.7
6 60  Sophie Mead Team Southampton 12.7
7 75  Alex Elliot Deeside AAC 12.8
8 116 Sophie Clark Birchfield Harriers 12.9
8 70  Laura Mason Notts AC 12.9
Semi F Place Bib  Athlete Club Perf Remarks Qualifier
2 W/S +0.9
1 61  Kitan Eleyae Woodford Green & Essex L 12.2 Q
2 57  Twinelle Hopeson Archbishop Tenison School 12.3 Q
3 1 Ruth Dean City of Bath AC 12.6 Q
3 76 lenny White Worcester AC 12.6 Q
5 288  Caera Cheetham Leicester Coritanian AC 12.7
6 287  Charlotte Burrows Rugby & Northampton AC 12.9
7 244 (harlotte Maxwell Exeter Harriers 13.0
8 285 Emily Howell Leamington C & AC 13.1
8 284 Kanisha Hector Birmingham Rowheath 13.1
06/08/2006 08:49 Results_Day1.xIs/U15G 100m SF/Page 16 of 28



5& 6 Augu

T15 Event T15 U15B 100m Semi-Finals

First in each heat and Fastest Losers to Final T23

AAA U17& U15 Championships
st 2006 @ Birmingham Alexander Stadium

Semi F  Lane

1

0 N oUW N —

Semi F  Lane

2

0 N oUW N —

Semi F Lane

3

0 N oUW N —

Semi F  Lane

4

0 N oYUl W N —

06/08/2006 08:49

Bib  Athlete

Bib  Athlete

Bib  Athlete

Bib  Athlete

Place

Club

Place

Club

Place

Club

Place

PB

PB

PB

PB

@) track

05 Auqust 2006 15:25

05 August 2006 17:05
Remarks DOB
Remarks DOB
Remarks DOB
Remarks DOB

Results_Day1.xls/lU17W 100m SF/Page 17 of 28



T17 Event T17 U17M 100m Semi-Finals

AAA U17& U15 Championships

First in each heat and Fastest Losers to Final T25

Semi F  Place Bib

1

14
158
39
156
304
722
226
223

0 N oUW N —

Semi F  Place Bib

2

48
264
225

35

54
213
252
167

0 N oUW N —

Semi F Place Bib

3

31
266
51
267
256
46
29
159

0 N oUW N —

06/08/2006 08:49

Athlete

Olufunmi Sobodu
Eugene Ayanful
Gianluca Zicchi
Aaron James
Christopher Russel
Miles Manley
Michael Williamson
Steven Horton

Athlete

James Alaka
Richard Kilty
Brentton Smith
A. Antoe Walters
William Latta
Gavin Roye
Gerard O'Reilly
Peter Morgan

Athlete

Antonio Infantino
Max Galliers
Robert Black
Junior Ejehu
Nnamdi Umeh
Matthew Harrison
Luke Chown

Place

Worthing & District H
Havering Mayesbrook AC
Huntingdonshire AC
Enfield & Haringey AC
Ireland

Preston Harriers
Cornwall AC

Tipton H

Club

Place

Gateshead Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Mansfield H
Croydon H

Ireland

Warrington AC

Club

Enfield & Haringey AC
Windsor Slough Eton & H
Place

Harrow AC

Ealing Southall & Middlesex
Basildon AC

Abingdon Amblers

Thaddeus Anim-Somuah St Helens Sutton AC

5 & 6 August 2006 @ Birmingham Alexander Stadium

Perf

10.8
11.1
11.1
11.1
1.2
1.4
11.5
11.5

Perf

10.9
10.9
1.1
1.2
11.3
1.3
1.4
1.4

Perf

10.8
1.1
1.2
1.2
11.2
11.3
1.4
11.4

@) track

05 August 2006 15:45

05 August 2006 17:20

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Qualifier
W/S +1.0

O O O O

Qualifier
W/S +0.4

Q

Qualifier
W/S +0.6

Q
Q

Results_Day1.xIs/lU17M 100m SF/Page 18 of 28



T18 Event T18 U15G 1500m Heats (2 Heats)

First 4 in each heat and 4 Fastest Losers to Final T39

Heat Place Bib

1

2

Heat Place Bib
1 819

2 824

3 604

4 674

5 667

6 678

7 933

8 826
9 1192
DNF 1334

06/08/2006 08:49

831

O 00 N O Ul b W N —

—_ =
—_ O

1187
833

805
1307
806
1061
928
1290
1062
939

Athlete

Katie Holt
Gemma Cormack
April Stevenson
Rebecca Craigie
Beth Carter
Melissa Hawtin
Hannah Alderson
Emily Stewart
Neha Dabhi
Tara Jameson
Rebecca Myers

Athlete

Nicole Roberts
Kate Avery
Grace Nicholls
Laura Riches
Katherine Deal
Martha Reynolds
Megan Andrew
Michelle Wiblin
Laura Goodson
Abbie Vernon

AAA U17& U15 Championships
5 & 6 August 2006 @ Birmingham Alexander Stadium

Club

City of Stoke AC

Elgin AAC

Horwich RMI Harriers

Vale Royal AC

Invicta East Kent AC

Oxford City AC

Yate AC

Edinburgh Southern Harriers
Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Inbhear Dee

Chiltern Harriers AC

Club

Kettering Town Harriers
Shildon R & AC

Ashford AC

Leigh Harriers & AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Ealing Southall & Middlesex
North Devon AC

Stockport Harriers & AC
Edinburgh Southern Harriers
Rotherham Harriers & AC

Perf

4:38.4
4:413
4:42.3
4:455
4:47.8
4:48.4
4:57.8
4:58.0
5:.01.5
5:.02.0
5:13.1

Perf

4:43.9
4:43.9
4:44.0
4:44.3
4:46.1
4:47.7
4:49.4
4:53.8
5:.02.5

@) track

05 Auqust 2006

16:00

06 August 2006

12:30

Remarks

Remarks

Qualifier

o o O o0 0 0

Qualifier

o o O o0 0 0

Results_Day1.xIs/lU15G 1500m/Page 19 of 28



T19 Event T19 U15B 1500m Heats (2 Heats)

First 4 in each heat and 4 Fastest Losers to Final T40

Heat Place Bib

1

853
1313
869
666
859
960
866
1260
962
953

O 00 N O Ul b W N —

o

Heat Place Bib

2

861

715
956
711

620
1182
1269
1083
965

O 00 N O Ul b W N —

06/08/2006 08:49

Athlete

Connor Darby
Shane Quinn

Jake Helm

Zac Randall
Samuel Hutchinson
Tom Smith

Samuel Deathe
Ben Connor
Alexander Shelley
Dean Scott

Athlete

James Senior
Sean Bowden
Thomas Marsden
Nathan Young
Oli Aitchison

Ben Coldray
John Bird
Michael Smith
James McCarthy

AAA U17& U15 Championships
5 & 6 August 2006 @ Birmingham Alexander Stadium

Club

City of Norwich AC

Ireland

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H
Ealing Southall & Middlesex
Skipton AC

Kingston Upon Hull AC
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Derby AC

Chiltern Harriers AC

Newquay & Par AC

Club

City of Norwich AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Worthing & District H

Mendip AC

Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC
Gloucester AC

Ipswich Harriers
Huntingdonshire AC

Brighton & Hove City AC

Perf

4:16.8
4:16.8
4:.17.7
4:18.1
4:24.0
4:24.4
4:26.9
4:27.9
4:31.5
4:32.9

Perf

4:16.4
4:17.3
4:18.1
4:18.6
4:22.2
4:25.9
4:27.9
4:29.1
4:29.3

@) track

05 Auqust 2006

16:15

06 August 2006

12:40

Remarks

Remarks

Qualifier

Qo o o O 0 0

Qualifier

o o O o0 0 0

Results_Day1.xIs/lU15B 1500m/Page 20 of 28



T20 Event T20 U17W 1500m Heats (2 Heats)

First 4 in each heat and 4 Fastest Losers to Final T45

Heat Place = Bib Athlete
1

1 632  Rosy Cooper
2
3 1229 Gemma Coe
4 634 Jordan Kinney
5 880 Lauren Howarth
6
7 876  Sarah Burgin
8 1011 Kayleigh Brown
9 1106 Jessica Fawcett
10 919  Eilish McColgan
11 688  Chloe Patchett
12

Heat Place Bib  Athlete

2

0 N O O W N —

SR

06/08/2006 08:49

1003  Josephine Moultrie

627  Leanne Fitzgerald

999  Sarah Simpson
DNF 918  Louise Webb

855 Jessica Coulson
1297  Luci McLoughlin
1004 Katie Knowles
897  Lily Partridge
972 Lucy Dowsett
893  Hayley Munn
975  Jade Allen

1000 Michelle Stone
1316  Kitty Walsh

982  Nicola Morgan
1209 Niamh Ryan
1158 Victoria Needham

AAA U17& U15 Championships
5 & 6 August 2006 @ Birmingham Alexander Stadium

Club

Marlborough Juniors

City of Glasgow AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield
Leigh Harriers & AC
Cardiff AAC

Winchester & District AC
Carmarthen Harriers
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Spenborough & Dist AC
Luton AC

Team Southampton

Club

Stockport Harriers & AC
Stockport Harriers & AC
Bristol & West AC
Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Kettering Town Harriers
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Kingston Upon Hull AC
Ireland

West Suffolk AC

Ireland

Nestle Rowntree AC

Perf

4:40.8
4:420
4:42.5
4:429
4:445
4:44.8
4:44.8
4:46.8
4:49.7
4:50.4
4:55.4
4:55.9

Perf

4:32.2
4:35.1
4:35.6
4:35.6
4:36.4
4:36.9
4:40.8
4:49.6
4:52.1
4:52.3
4:57.4
4:59.7

@) track

05 Auqust 2006

16:30

06 August 2006

13:45

Remarks

Remarks

Qualifier

Qo O 0 0 0

Qualifier

o o o0 O o000
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T21

AAA U17& U15 Championships

5 & 6 August 2006 @ Birmingham Alexander Stadium

Event T21 U17M 1500m Heats (2 Heats)

First 4 in each heat and 4 Fastest Losers to Final T46

Heat Place Bib

1

1309
1052
769
789
1317
779
1175
1218
1240
724
702

O 00 N O Ul b W N —

—_ =
—_ O

Heat Place Bib

2

1 1220
2 771

3 700
4 1179
5 737
6 1119
7 776
8 699
9 1041
10 1051
11 1243
12 1049

06/08/2006 08:49

Athlete

Ross Millington
Sean Reilly
Nathan Bibby
Jamie Smith
Kevin Cooper
Stephen Broadhurst
Kurt Wolfe
Aidan Reid
Adam Hurley
Josh Holland
Alex Tovey

Athlete

David Forrester
Harry Harper
Daniel Clorley
Ross Murray
Andrew R Gibson
Peter Matthews
John Cooke

Jack Hallas

Tom Bowerman
Philip Norman
Christopher Bounds
Matthew Johnson

Club

Stockport Harriers & AC
Central AC

Preston Harriers

City of Edinburgh
Ireland

Warrington AC
Tonbridge AC

Mansfield H

Blackburn Harriers & AC
City of Norwich AC
Windsor Slough Eton & H

Club

St Helens Sutton AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Luton AC

Gateshead Harriers
Nithsdale AC

Blackburn Harriers & AC
Glasgow School of Sport
Spenborough & Dist AC
Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC
North Devon AC

Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC
Holmfirth Harriers AC

Perf

4:00.9
4:.03.7
4:04.2
4:04.4
4:04.5
4:.07.5
4:.08.3
4:11.5
4:.12.7
4:145
4:22.2

Perf

4:00.4
4:02.4
4:04.1
4:04.2
4:06.2
4:07.0
4:10.3
4:11.2
4:145
4:16.8
4:22.2
4:22.7

@) track

05 Auqust 2006

16:45

06 August 2006

13:55

Remarks

Remarks

Qualifier

o o o O 0 0

Qualifier

o o O o0 0 0
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5 & 6 August 2006 @ Birmingham Alexander Stadium

T22 Event T22 U15G 100m Final

Final =~ Place Bib

1 297
2 57
3 61
4 115
5 250
6 76
7 67
8 1
06/08/2006 08:49

Athlete

Shaunna Thompson
Twinelle Hopeson
Kitan Eleyae

Clarice Underwood
Natasha Paxton
lenny White

Amelia Richards
Ruth Dean

AAA U17& U15 Championships

Place

Sale Harriers Manchester
Archbishop Tenison School
Woodford Green & Essex L
Chiltern Harriers AC

North Down AC

Worcester AC

Hercules Wimbledon AC
City of Bath AC

Perf

11.89
12.14
12.17
12.46
12.60
12.62
12.72
12.74

@) track

05 August 2006 17:00

Remarks
W/S +0.6
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AAA U17& U15 Championships
5 & 6 August 2006 @ Birmingham Alexander Stadium @ track

T15 Event T15 U15B 100m Final 05 Auqust 2006 15:25
05 August 2006 17:05

Final = Place = Bib Athlete Place Perf Remarks
W/S +1.2
1 85  Deji Tobais Bedford & County AC 11.0
2 241 Dijon Archer Herne Hill Harriers 11.0
3 275  Ehi Oboite Croydon H 11.0
4 194 William Ife Enfield & Haringey AC 11.2
5 187 Rhion Samuel Enfield & Haringey AC 11.2
6 277  Tomas Coleman Carmarthen Harriers 11.4
7 83  Samuel Lawrence Nene Valley Harriers 11.4
8 192 Adam Medcraft Windsor Slough Eton & H 11.5
9 17 Kieran Irving Halesowen A & CC 11.5

06/08/2006 08:49 Results_Day1.xIs/lU15B 100m F/Page 24 of 28



AAA U17& U15 Championships
5 & 6 August 2006 @ Birmingham Alexander Stadium @ track

T16 Event T16 U17W 100m Final 05 Auqust 2006 15:35
05 August 2006 17:15

Final =~ Place Bib  Athlete Place Perf Remarks
W/S +1.9
1 5  Ashlee Nelson City of Stoke AC 11.6
2 23 Jennifer Taker Trafford AC 12.0
3 108 Rebekah Wilson Sale Harriers Manchester 12.0
4 253  Niamh Whelan Ireland 12.0
5 204  Torema Dorsett Enfield & Haringey AC 12.1
6 136 Harriet Lucas City of Norwich AC 12.3
7 99  (arly Beattie City of Edinburgh 12.3
8 113 Bunmi Awokoya Stevenage & North Herts AC 12.5
9 209  Rachael Davidson Gateshead Harriers 12.5

06/08/2006 08:49 Results_Day1.xIs/lU17W 100m F/Page 25 of 28



T25 Event T25 U17M 100m Final

Final =~ Place Bib

14
31
48
158
264
266
156
225
39

O 00N O Ul W WwW N —

06/08/2006 08:49

Athlete

Olufunmi Sobodu
Antonio Infantino
James Alaka
Eugene Ayanful
Richard Kilty
Max Galliers
Aaron James
Brentton Smith
Gianluca Zicchi

AAA U17& U15 Championships

5 & 6 August 2006 @ Birmingham Alexander Stadium

Place

Worthing & District H
Enfield & Haringey AC
Blackheath & Bromley AC
Havering Mayesbrook AC
Gateshead Harriers
Windsor Slough Eton & H
Enfield & Haringey AC
Birchfield Harriers
Huntingdonshire AC

Perf

10.49
10.70
10.73
10.73
10.76
10.90
10.99
11.02
11.07

@) track

05 August 2006 17:20

Remarks
W/S +1.4
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AAA U17& U15 Championships
5 & 6 August 2006 @ Birmingham Alexander Stadium

@) track

05 August 2006 17:25
06 August 2006 16:45

T26 Event T26 U17M 400m Semi-Finals

First 2 in each heat and 2 Fastest Losers to Final T61

Semi F  Place Bib  Athlete Place Perf Remarks Qualifiers
1
1 172 Harry Doran Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H 49.96 Q
2 155  Sean Watson Shettleston Harriers 50.11 Q
3 34 Christopher Haines Medway & Maidstone AC 50.22 q
4 219 Danny Higham Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H 51.42
5 47 Scott Hughson City of Edinburgh 51.45
6 238  Dominic Henry Mendip AC 51.93
7 30  William Allingham Ashford AC 51.93
8 257  Lee Davenport Vale Royal AC 53.17
Semi F  Place Bib  Athlete Club Perf Remarks Qualifiers
2
1 40  Dwayne Blake Place 49.83 Q
2 15 Tom Miller Cardiff AAC 50.20 Q
3 302 Paige Haines Basildon AC 50.54 q
4 44 Martin Pitts Braintree & District AC 50.90
5 50  Michael Fraser City of Norwich AC 51.53
6 216 Scott Whitehill Huntingdonshire AC 51.84
7 55  Sacha Henty Eastbourne Rovers AC 51.91
8 42 Wayne Ashall Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H 53.23
Semi F Place Bib  Athlete Club Perf Remarks Qualifiers
3
1 43 Jordan McGrath Solihull & Small Heath AC 49.55 Q
2 52 Samuel Cordin Mansfield H 50.35 Q
3 9  Andrew Szarkowski Place 50.87
4 176 Joss Garnier Epsom & Ewell Harriers 51.15
5 175  Max Sturgess Bedford & County AC 51.26
6 732 Charlie Burn Stratford AC 51.35
7 197  Lawrence Wooldridge ~ Tonbridge AC 51.58
8 249  Joshua Williamson Unattached 51.74
06/08/2006 08:49 Results_Day1.xIs/lU17M 400m SF/Page 27 of 28



AAA U17& U15 Championships
5 & 6 August 2006 @ Birmingham Alexander Stadium @ track

T27 Event T27 U17W 300m Semi-Finals 05 August 2006 17:35
First 2 in each heat and 2 Fastest Losers to Final T47 06 August 2006 14:05
Semi F Place Bib  Athlete Place Perf Remarks Qualifier
1
1 653  Ese Okoro 40.3 Q
2 110 Kelly Denyer Worthing & District H 40.5 Q
3 254 Harriet Cross Ireland 40.6 q
4 21 Kate Laidlow Cambridge Harriers 421
5 105  Emily Baker Gloucester AC 42.5
6 27  Beth Newton Windsor Slough Eton & H Disq
7
8
Semi F Place Bib  Athlete Club Perf Remarks Qualifier
2
1 207 Hannah Jones Place 39.7
2 139 Jade Peak Birchfield Harriers 40.1
3 205  Erica Smith Enfield & Haringey AC 40.1
4 146  Louise Hawkins Cheltenham Harriers 41.0
5 96  Clare McPhee Kingston Upon Hull AC 41.6
6 20  Galil Lippitt Wrexham AC 41.9
7
8
Semi F Place Bib  Athlete Club Perf Remarks Qualifier
3
1 22 Holly Croxford Winchester & District AC 40.7
2 95  Laura Maddox City of Bath AC 41.1
3 26 Nicola Pearson Place 413
4 230  Odette Campbell Croydon H 414
5 107  Charlotte MacKie Medway & Maidstone AC 422
6
7
8
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UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD

MEETING AAA U17 & U15 Championships VENUE Birmingham Alexander Stadium DATE Saturday, August 05, 2006
EVENT F4 - U15 Boys Pole Vault TIME 11:00 Champion Record UK Best Richard Smith, Peterborough AC, 4.11, 1995
Order| No NAME CLUB 2.60 2.80 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 Best of All 2 glg igg r_g E é AorB
Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres Metres B )
1 680 |Sam Brown Lewes AC 0 0 X0 XXX 3.00 6
2 | 948 [lames Slee Cheltenham Harriers 0 0 XX0 0 XXX 3.20 4
3 | 622 [Tim Parkin Gateshead Harriers X0 X0 0 0 XXX 3.30 3
4 | 605 |lordan Henwood Newquay & Par AC 0 0 0 X0 0 XXX 3.40 2
5 679 [Cameron Walker-Shepherd |Bristol & West AC 0 0 0 0 XX0 X0 XXX 3.60 1
6 | 959 |Mark Cooper City of Stoke AC 0 X0 XXX 3.00 6
7 | 1270 |Gordon Lester Kingston AC & Poly Harriery 0 X0 XXX 2.80 8
8 | 858 |Tom Gibson Bristol & West AC X0 XX0 X0 XXX 3.20 5
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn| No. NAME CLUB HEIGHT | Posn No. NAME CLUB HEIGHT
1| 679 |Cameron Walker-Shepherd [Bristol & West AC 360 9
2 | 605 [lordan Henwood Newquay & Par AC 3.40] 10
3 | 622 |Tim Parkin Gateshead Harriers 3.301 11
4 | 948 |lames Slee Cheltenham Harriers 3.201 12
5 1 858 |Tom Gibson Bristol & West AC 3.201 13
6= 680 |Sam Brown Lewes AC 3.00] 14 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
6= 955 |Mark Cooper City of Stoke AC 3.00] 15
8 | 1270 [Gordon Lester Kingston AC & Poly Harriery  2.80] 16

Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
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UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD

MEETING AAA U17 & U15 Championships VENUE Birmingham Alexander Stadium DATE Saturday, August 05, 2006
EVENT F8 - U17 Men High Jump TIME 14:00 Champion Record UK Best Stanley Ouside, Belgrave Harriers, 2.12, 1991
Order| No NAME CLUB 1.79 1.84 1.89 1.94 1.97 Best of All z Eg %g :E E é AorB
Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres Metres Bl )

1 | 624 |Cameron Lake Windsor Slough Eton & H 0 0 0 XX0 XXX 1.94 3

2 | 738 [David Clunie Glasgow School of Sport

3 | 1145 [Tsidi Dagadu Croydon H

4 | 1174 |Barry Pender St Abban's AC 0 0 0 XX0 XXX 1.94 3

5 | 742 [Christopher Berns Solihull & Small Heath AC 0 0 X0 X0 XXX 1.94 2

6 | 1143 [Olanrewaju Animashaun  |Bingley Harriers & AC 0 XX0 XX0 XXX 1.89 6

7 | 1022 |Simon Jones Bedford & County AC X0 XXX 1.79 12

8 | 1207 |Garry Coulter Ballymena & Antrim AC 0 0 X0 |0 XXX 1.94 1

9 [ 751 |lamie Irons Peterborough AC XX0 0 XXX 1.84 7

10 | 736 [Mike Ehlen St Helens Sutton AC 0 XXX 1.79 il

11 | 1125 |[Christopher Baker City of Norwich AC X0 XX0 XXX 1.84 10

12 | 1236 [lake Mason Boston & District AC X0 X0 XXX 1.84 9

13 | 1024 |Greg Boyd Falkirk Victoria H 0 X0 XXX 1.84 8

14 | 1204 [lason Harvey Lagan Valley AC 0 X0 XX0 XX0 XXX 1.94 5

15

16

RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES

Posn| No. NAME CLUB HEIGHT | Posn No. NAME CLUB HEIGHT

1 | 1207 |Garry Coulter Ballymena & Antrim AC 1.94] 9 1236 |lake Mason Boston & District AC 1.84

2 | 742 |Christopher Berns Solihull & Small Heath AC 1.94 10 [ 1125 [Christopher Baker City of Norwich AC 1.84

3= 624 [Cameron Lake Windsor Slough Eton & H 1.94] 11 736 |Mike Ehlen St Helens Sutton AC 1.79

3= | 1174 |Barry Pender St Abban's AC 1.94[ 12 [ 1022 [Simon Jones Bedford & County AC 1.79

5 | 1204 |Jason Harvey Lagan Valley AC 1.94] 13

6 [ 1143 |Olanrewaju Animashaun  [Bingley Harriers & AC 1.89( 14 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE

7 | 751 |lamie Irons Peterborough AC 1.84] 15

8 | 1024 [Greg Boyd Falkirk Victoria H 1.84] 16

Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
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UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD

MEETING AAA U17 & U15 Championships VENUE Birmingham Alexander Stadium DATE Saturday, August 05, 2006
EVENT F9 - U17 Women Pole Vault TIME 14:00 Champion Record UK Best Hannah Olson, Ashford AC, 3.80, 2002
Order| No NAME CLUB 2.60 2.80 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.61 Best of All 2 glg §§ r_g E é AorB
Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres Metres Bl )
1 [ 1100 |Emily Godley Blackheath & Bromley AC XX0 X0 XX0 XXX 3.10 10
2 | 1335 [Rachel Arnheim Blackheath & Bromley AC 0 X0 X0 XXX 3.20 6
3 | 611 [Katherine Ogden King Edward's Bath 0 0 0 XXX 3.30 5
4 | 658 |Jasmin Hicks Newquay & Par AC
5 | 685 [Courtney MacGuire Victoria Park X0 X0 X0 XXX 3.00 il
6 | 910 [Stephanie McKenzie Falkirk Victoria H 0 0 0 XX0 0 XXX 3.40 2
7 | 664 |Sarah Clifford Shaftesbury Barnet Harrier 0 0 0 0 X0 X0 XXX 3.40 3
8 | 977 |Emmeline Rendell Invicta East Kent AC 0 XX0 XXX 2.80 13
9 | 716 |Emma Gould Brecon AC X0 0 XX0 X0 XXX 3.10 9
10 [ 1241 [Sophie Upton Wessex & Bath AC 0 X0 XX0 XX0 XXX 3.20 7
11 | 705 |Abigail Haywood Sale Harriers Manchester 0 0 0 X0 XXX 3.50 1
12 | 980 [Caroline Crayford Invicta East Kent AC XXX
13 [ 904 |Christina Moore Ashford AC X0 XXX 2.60 14
14 [ 608 [Sally Scott Gateshead Harriers 0 0 XX0 XXX 3.40 4
15 | 979 [Yasmin Dyer Wessex & Bath AC 0 0 0 0 XXX XXX 3.10 8
16 | 1228 |Christina Hughes Deeside AAC 0 0 XXX 2.80 12
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn| No. NAME CLUB HEIGHT | Posn No. NAME CLUB HEIGHT
1 | 705 [Abigail Haywood Sale Harriers Manchester 3.50] 9 716 |Emma Gould Brecon AC 3.10
2 | 910 [Stephanie McKenzie Falkirk Victoria H 3.40] 10 [ 1100 [Emily Godley Blackheath & Bromley AC [ 3.10
3 | 664 |Sarah Clifford Shaftesbury Barnet Harrier{ ~ 3.40( 11 685 |Courtney MacGuire Victoria Park 3.00
4 | 608 |Sally Scott Gateshead Harriers 3.40] 12 | 1228 [Christina Hughes Deeside AAC 2.80
5 | 611 |Katherine Ogden King Edward's Bath 3.30] 13 977 |Emmeline Rendell Invicta East Kent AC 2.80
6 | 1335 [Rachel Arnheim Blackheath & Bromley AC 3.20] 14 904 |Christina Moore Ashford AC 2.60 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 | 1241 |Sophie Upton Wessex & Bath AC 3.201 15
8 | 979 [Yasmin Dyer Wessex & Bath AC 3.101 16
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING AAA U17 & U15 Championships VENUE Birmingham Alexander DATE Saturday, August 05, 2006
EVENT F1-U17 Men Hammer TIME 10:30 Record UK Best |ndrew Tolputt, Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow, 76.28, 198
Order No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % 1 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All 5 é AorB
Metres Metres Metres Metres & " Metres Metres Metres Metres = A
1 798 |Grant Shiells Border Harriers & AC NT 51.34 NT 51.34 6 46.67 NT 49.11 51.34 6
2 | 778 |loe Stockton Blackheath & Bromley AC
3 | 1147 |Jake Scanlon Lewes AC 40.48 NT NT 40.48 14 40.48 14
4 | 1305 |Samuel Coe City of Norwich AC 60.51 62.27 60.99 62.27 2 59.90 64.81 62.16 64.81 2
5 661 [Alex Warner Cheltenham Harriers NT 48.06 NT 48.06 il 48.06 M
6 | 1142 |Sam Chappell Bournemouth AC 4217 NT NT 4217 12 4217 12
7 1238 [Ritchie Wells Swansea H 52.20 51.72 48.88 52.20 5 53.97 54.06 54.50 54.50 5
8 | 759 |Chris Bennett Shaftesbury Barnet Harrier NT NT 53.49 53.49 4 61.97 59.13 N 61.97 3
9 | 1029 |Mark Tough Montrose & District 49.01 NT NT 49.01 8 43.10 NT 42.08 49.01 8
10 | 796 [Daniel Clifford Ireland
11 | 637 [Richard Al - Ameen Blackheath & Bromley AC
12 | 786 [Steve Brunsden Bournemouth AC NT NT NT
13 641 |Peter Smith Hull Achilles AC 67.32 NT NT 67.32 1 73.13 75.02 N 75.02 1
14 | 696 [Michael Jennings Kingston Upon Hull AC 56.37 NT 56.81 56.81 3 nt NT 58.97 58.97 4
15 | 1213 {loe Bloomfield Ipswich Harriers NT 47.76 48.21 48.21 9 48.21 9
16 | 1223 {lackson Wray Basildon AC 49.95 NT NT 49.95 7 48.73 50.00 N 50.00 7
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE
1 641 |Peter Smith Hull Achilles AC 75.02] 9 | 1213 |loe Bloomfield Ipswich Harriers 48.21
2 1305 [Samuel Coe City of Norwich AC 64.81| 10 [ 1134 |Adam Reynolds Liverpool Harriers & AC 48.16
3 759 |Chris Bennett Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 6197 11 661 |Alex Warner Cheltenham Harriers 48.06
4 696 [Michael Jennings Kingston Upon Hull AC 58.97( 12 | 1142 [Sam Chappell Bournemouth AC 4217
5 | 1238 |Ritchie Wells Swansea H 5450 13 [ 733 [Peter Clarke Woodford Green & Essex L 41.24
6 798 |Grant Shiells Border Harriers & AC 51.34] 14 | 1147 [lake Scanlon Lewes AC 40.48 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 | 1223 |Jackson Wray Basildon AC 50.00| 15
8 1029 [Mark Tough Montrose & District 49.01 16
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING

AAA

U17 &U15 Championships

VENUE

Birmingham Alexander

DATE

Saturday, August 05 2006

EVENT

F1-U17 Men Hammer

TIME

10:30

(BP

UK Best

ndrew Tolputt, Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow, 76.28, 198

Order No

NAME

CLuB

1st Trial

2nd Trial

3rd Trial

Best of 3

Position after
3 Trials

4th Trial

5th Trial

6th Trial

Best of All

Final
Positionn

AorB

Metres

Metres

Metres

Metres

Metres

Metres

Metres

Metres

1 1134

Adam Reynolds

Liverpool Harriers & AC

48.16

47.43

47.33

48.16 10

48.16

o

2 733

Peter Clarke

Woodford Green & Essex L

N

41.24

NAME

41.24 13

41.24

w

RESULT

RESULT

JUDGES' SIGNATURES

Posn No.

NAME

CLUB

DISTANCE

Posn No.

NAME

CLuB

DISTANCE

25

26

27

28

29

30

REFEREE'S SIGNATURE

31

32

06/08/2006 09:13

Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
Field_Cards_U17_U15.xIs/17M Hammer/Page 2 of 15




UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING AAA U17 & U15 Championships VENUE Birmingham Alexander DATE Saturday, August 05, 2006
EVENT F2 - U15 Girls Discus TIME 11:00 Record UK Best Philipa Roles, Swansea Harriers, 42.06, 1992
Order No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % 1 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All 5 é AorB
Metres Metres Metres Metres & " Metres Metres Metres Metres = A

1 668 |Clare Fitzgerald Ireland 31.02 31.16 31.48 31.48 2 27.05 29.90 29.16 31.48 2

2 | 1186 |Laura Baker Wigan & Dist H AC NT NT 25.11 25.11 7 25.86 23.13 29.58 29.58 4

3| 1283 |Hannah Williams Unattached 21.47 17.96 20.43 21.47 9 21.47 9

4 | 725 |Tyne Breen Blaydon Harriers & AC 32.84 32.52 NT 32.84 1 32.06 NT 31.14 32.84 1

5 707 |Emma Standeven Ashford AC 27.32 28.50 NT 28.50 3 NT 27.00 27.99 28.50 6

6 | 828 |Helen Broadbridge Newbury AC 26.60 NT NT 26.60 6 31.34 NT 28.06 31.34 3

7 | 644 |Rachel Tyler Corby AC NT 28.50 NT 28.50 4 NT 25.55 NT 28.50 7

8 | 832 |Kirsty Taylor Barnsley Athletic Club 19.53 22.49 22.30 22.49 8 22.06 21.88 19.30 22.49 8

9 601 [Mollie Ward Watford Harriers

10 [ 1275 [Toni Wells Swansea H NT 28.44 NT 28.44 5 26.52 29.24 28.49 29.24 5

A

12

13

14

15

16

RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE

1 725 |Tyne Breen Blaydon Harriers & AC 3284 9 1283 |Hannah Williams Unattached 21.47

2 668 |Clare Fitzgerald Ireland 31.48| 10

3 828 [Helen Broadbridge Newbury AC 31.34 11

4 | 1186 |Laura Baker Wigan & Dist H AC 29.58( 12

5 1275 [Toni Wells Swansea H 29.24] 13

6 707 |Emma Standeven Ashford AC 2850 14 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE

7 644 |Rachel Tyler Corby AC 2850 15

8 832 |Kirsty Taylor Barnsley Athletic Club 22.49( 16

Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING AAA U17 & U15 Championships VENUE Birmingham Alexander DATE Saturday, August 05, 2006
EVENT F5 - U17 Women Long Jump TIME 11:00 Record UK Best Margaret Cheetham, Liverpool Harriers, 6.42, 1984
Order No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % _§ 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All 5 é AorB
Metres Metres Metres Metres “—g " Metres Metres Metres Metres = A

1 1251 |lenneice Birmingham Birchfield Harriers 1.52 3.99 4.44 4.44 13 4.44 13

2 | 1113 |Yemi Bello Enfield & Haringey AC

3 689 |Eleanor Markendale Pendle AC NJ 5.26 5.03 5.26 7 1.50 NJ 5.33 5.33 7

4 | 1094 |Kerry Steel City of Glasgow AC 5.11 5.05 4.76 5.11 8 4.65 NJ 5.25 5.25 8

5 873 |Imelda Morrisson Leevale AC

6 | 905 |Aimee Richardson Bedford & County AC 5.44 5.24 5.53 5.53 3 5.48 5.40 5.39 5.53 3

7 | 1152 |Alexandra Russell Wirral AC 5.48 5.62 NJ 5.62 1 NJ 5.46 NJ 5.62 2

8 | 1328 |Anna Parkinson Kingston Upon Hull AC 4.97 4.65 4.88 4.97 il 4.97 M

9 | 1253 |Amy Underdown Paddock Wood AC 4.91 5.09 5.05 5.09 9 5.09 9

10 | 895 [Laura Simmonds Cannock & Stafford AC 4.96 5.41 5.26 5.41 5 5.35 NJ NJ 5.41 6

11 248 [Hannah Lewis North Down AC 5.29 5.26 5.30 5.30 6 5.26 5.36 5.43 5.43 5

12 | 247 [Kimberley Gleeson Guernsey Island AAC 5.08 4.71 5.08 10 5.08 10

13 | 966 [Alice Lennox City of Stoke AC 5.46 5.38 5.17 5.46 4 5.35 5.35 5.12 5.46 4

14 | 917 [(lade Nimmo Falkirk Victoria H 5.57 5.46 5.33 5.57 2 5.38 NJ 5.68 5.68 1

15 | 1315 [Nicola Power Ireland 4.50 4.80 474 4.80 12 4.80 12

16

RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn No. NAME CLuB DISTANCE Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE

1 917 |lade Nimmo Falkirk Victoria H 568 9 | 1253 |Amy Underdown Paddock Wood AC 5.09

2 1152 |Alexandra Russell Wirral AC 5.62| 10 | 247 |Kimberley Gleeson Guernsey Island AAC 5.08

3 905 [Aimee Richardson Bedford & County AC 553 11 | 1328 |Anna Parkinson Kingston Upon Hull AC 4.97

4 966 [Alice Lennox City of Stoke AC 5.46| 12 | 1315 |Nicola Power Ireland 4.80

5 248 [Hannah Lewis North Down AC 5.43| 13 | 1251 |lenneice Birmingham Birchfield Harriers 4.44

6 895 |Laura Simmonds Cannock & Stafford AC 5411 14 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE

7 689 |[Eleanor Markendale Pendle AC 533 15

8 1094 |Kerry Steel City of Glasgow AC 525 16

Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING AAA U17 & U15 Championships VENUE Birmingham Alexander DATE Saturday, August 05 2006
EVENT F5 - U17 Women Long Jump TIME 11:00 (BP UK Best Margaret Cheetham, Liverpool Harriers, 6.42, 1984
Order No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % 1 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All 5 é AorB
Metres Metres Metres Metres & " Metres Metres Metres Metres = A B
1 1251 |lenneice Birmingham Birchfield Harriers +0.0 +0.0 +0.0
2 | 1113 |Yemi Bello Enfield & Haringey AC
3 689 |Eleanor Markendale Pendle AC +0.0 +0.0 +0.0 0.0 -1.7 0.0
4 | 1094 |Kerry Steel City of Glasgow AC -1.1 -0.6 +0.0 +0.0 -13 +0.0
5 873 |Imelda Morrisson Leevale AC
6 | 905 |Aimee Richardson Bedford & County AC +0.0 +0.0 -1.4 0.0 -1.3 +0.0
7 | 1152 |Alexandra Russell Wirral AC +0.0 +0.0 -1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0
8 | 1328 |Anna Parkinson Kingston Upon Hull AC +0.0 +0.0 -1.5
9 | 1253 |Amy Underdown Paddock Wood AC +0.0 +0.0 0.0
10 | 895 [Laura Simmonds Cannock & Stafford AC +0.0 +0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.3 0.0
11 | 248 [Hannah Lewis North Down AC +0.0 +0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.9 0.0
12 | 247 [Kimberley Gleeson Guernsey Island AAC +0.0 +0.0 -1.4
13 | 966 [Alice Lennox City of Stoke AC -1.0 +0.0 -0.9 -1.2 -1.4 0.0
14 | 917 [(lade Nimmo Falkirk Victoria H -0.4 +0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.1
15 | 1315 [Nicola Power Ireland +0.0 +0.0 0.0
16
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn No. NAME CLuB DISTANCE Posn No. NAME CLuB DISTANCE
17 25
18 26
19 27
20 28
21 29
22 30 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
23 31
24 32
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING AAA U17 & U15 Championships VENUE Birmingham Alexander DATE Saturday, August 05, 2006
EVENT F6 - U15 Boys Shot TIME 11:00 Record UK Best Curtis Griffith-Parker, Cambridge Harriers, 17.56, 2005
Order No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % _§ 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All 5 é AorB
Metres Metres Metres Metres “—g " Metres Metres Metres Metres = A

1 648 |lames Preston Bristol & West AC 14.20 13.65 14.79 14.79 4 NT 14.62 14.41 14.79 4

2 | 1196 |Michael Wheeler Herne Hill Harriers 16.13 NT 17.39 17.39 1 16.92 17.00 NT 17.39 2

3 | 1274 |Eddie Ekanem Blackheath & Bromley AC

4 | 1292 |Anthony Oshodi Woodford Green & Essex L 16.30 NT NT 16.30 2 NT 18.03 16.78 18.03 1

5 | 1070 |Reece Thomas Birchfield Harriers 14.60 15.09 14.74 15.09 3 15.23 15.15 15.06 15.23 3

6 665 |lames Fortune Deeside AAC 11.87 12.83 NT 12.83 6 NT 13.11 12.54 13.11 6

7 | 1255 |Daniel Bowkett Dearneside High AC 12.88 NT NT 12.88 5 NT 12.98 13.60 13.60 5

8 | 1084 |Andrew McLaughlan Kilbarchan AAC 11.98 NT 1212 1212 7 NT 11.98 12.36 12.36 7

9

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES

Posn No. NAME CLuB DISTANCE Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE

1 1292 |Anthony Oshodi Woodford Green & Essex L 1803 9

2 1196 |Michael Wheeler Herne Hill Harriers 17.39] 10

3 1070 |Reece Thomas Birchfield Harriers 15.231 11

4 648 |lames Preston Bristol & West AC 1479 12

5 1255 |Daniel Bowkett Dearneside High AC 13.60| 13

6 665 |lames Fortune Deeside AAC 13.11] 14 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE

7 1084 |Andrew McLaughlan Kilbarchan AAC 1236 15

8 16

Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING AAA U17 & U15 Championships VENUE Birmingham Alexander DATE Saturday, August 05, 2006
EVENT F7 - U17 Women Javelin TIME 12:30 Record UK Best Louise Watton, Wimborne AC, 43.39, 2002
Order No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % _§ 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All 5 é AorB
Metres Metres Metres Metres “—g " Metres Metres Metres Metres = A

1 633 |Simone Huggins-Ward Coventry Godiva H 35.53 36.72 NT 36.72 2 36.81 NT 35.44 36.81 3

2 721 |Lisa Glover Fife Athletics Club 34.64 3553 NT 35.53 3 NT 33.86 3417 35.53 4

3 988 |Hannah Bryan Banbury Harriers NT 28.32 28.93 28.93 10 28.93 10

4 | 1008 |Peta Lundgren Herts Phoenix AC NT 30.83 28.75 30.83 8 30.83 8

5 692 |Siobhan Read Ashford AC

6 | 1328 |Anna Parkinson Kingston Upon Hull AC 29.12 26.10 27.72 29.12 9 29.12 9

7 | 875 |Rachael Fleary Carlisle Aspatria AC 32.86 32.95 NT 32.95 6 30.76 NT 30.94 32.95 6

8 | 989 |Sarah McGuire Blackheath & Bromley AC 27.86 27.70 28.88 28.88 11 28.88 11

9 | 1231 |lemma Tewkesbury Dorchester AC 32.54 34.95 33.57 34.95 4 33.76 37.87 36.91 37.87 2

10 | 1115 [Kelly Pagdin Rotherham Harriers & AC

11 | 987 [Sarah - Anne De Kremer [Corby AC 42.22 38.05 NT 42.22 1 38.30 NT NT 42.22 1

12 | 1007 [Lydia Jones Carmarthen Harriers 31.53 NT NT 31.53 7 NT NT 28.92 31.53 7

13 | 717 [Robyn Purchase Wrexham AC NT 27.19 28.19 28.19 12 28.19 12

14 | 1098 [Dannielle Hamer Carmarthen Harriers 31.87 33.08 33.40 33.40 5 32.84 31.59 32.78 33.40 5

15

16

RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES

Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE

1 987 |[Sarah - Anne De Kremer Corby AC 42.22| 9 | 1328 |Anna Parkinson Kingston Upon Hull AC 29.12

2 1231 |lemma Tewkesbury Dorchester AC 37.87] 10 | 988 [Hannah Bryan Banbury Harriers 28.93

3 633 [Simone Huggins-Ward Coventry Godiva H 36.81 11 989 |Sarah McGuire Blackheath & Bromley AC 28.88

4 721 |Lisa Glover Fife Athletics Club 35.53| 12 [ 717 |Robyn Purchase Wrexham AC 28.19

5 1098 |Dannielle Hamer Carmarthen Harriers 33.40( 13

6 875 |[Rachael Fleary Carlisle Aspatria AC 32.95| 14 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE

7 1007 |Lydia Jones Carmarthen Harriers 3153 15

8 1008 |Peta Lundgren Herts Phoenix AC 30.83| 16

Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING AAA U17 & U15 Championships VENUE Birmingham Alexander DATE Saturday, August 05, 2006
EVENT F10 - U15 Boys Long Jump TIME 14:00 Record UK Best Onen Eyong, Belgrave Harriers, 6.72, 1999
Order No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % _§ 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All 5 é AorB
Metres Metres Metres Metres “—g " Metres Metres Metres Metres = A B
1 958 |loshua Beattie Aberdare AC
2 | 1259 |Ciaran Donnelly Birchfield Harriers 5.90 5.84 5.90 4 5.60 5.94 5.94 4
3 945 |Jack Andrew Macclesfield Harriers & AC 5.68 5.80 5.76 5.80 5 5.51 5.68 5.92 5.92 5
4 | 851 |Ding Yang Bristol & West AC NJ 6.00 6.00 6.00 2 6.16 6.20 6.30 6.30 1
5 83 |Samuel Lawrence Nene Valley Harriers 5.78 5.71 5.75 5.78 6 5.67 5.82 5.95 5.95 3
6 82 |Kieran Showler-Davis Winchester & District AC
7 86 |Martyn Brown Wirral AC 5.46 5.52 NJ 5.52 10 5.52 10
8 | 961 |Derek Yeboah Croydon H 5.74 NJ 573 5.74 7 5.70 5.80 NJ 5.80 7
9 | 682 |lames Alcock Medway & Maidstone AC 5.51 6.07 6.13 6.13 1 6.25 6.18 6.17 6.25 2
10 | 867 [Felix Elliott-Berry Cheltenham Harriers 5.48 5.61 5.47 5.61 9 5.61 9
11 | 1257 [Andrew Pozzi Stratford-upon-Avon AC 5.80 NJ 5.91 5.91 3 5.64 5.83 5.47 5.91 6
12 | 1273 [Fraser Kesteven Notts AC 5.65 5.72 5.65 5.72 8 5.55 5.42 5.30 5.72 8
13 | 1296 [Callum Hutter Leeds & West Yorkshire
14
15
16
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE
1 851 [Ding Yang Bristol & West AC 630 9 867 |Felix Elliott-Berry Cheltenham Harriers 5.61
2 682 [lames Alcock Medway & Maidstone AC 6.25| 10 86 [Martyn Brown Wirral AC 5.52
3 83 |Samuel Lawrence Nene Valley Harriers 595 11
4 1259 |Ciaran Donnelly Birchfield Harriers 594 12
5 945 |lack Andrew Macclesfield Harriers & AC 592 13
6 1257 |Andrew Pozzi Stratford-upon-Avon AC 591 14 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 961 [Derek Yeboah Croydon H 5.80| 15
8 1273 |Fraser Kesteven Notts AC 572 16

Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING AAA U17 & U15 Championships VENUE Birmingham Alexander DATE Saturday, August 05 2006
EVENT F10 - U15 Boys Long Jump TIME 14:00 (BP UK Best Onen Eyong, Belgrave Harriers, 6.72, 1999
Order No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % 1 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All 5 é AorB
Metres Metres Metres Metres & " Metres Metres Metres Metres = A B

1 958 |loshua Beattie Aberdare AC

2 | 1259 |Ciaran Donnelly Birchfield Harriers -1.2 -1.9 -1.1 -1.5

3 945 |Jack Andrew Macclesfield Harriers & AC -1.8 -1.2 2.4 -1.4 -1.2 1.1

4 | 851 |Ding Yang Bristol & West AC -1.5 -1.6 -1.9 -1.1 -2.0 -1.2

5 83 |Samuel Lawrence Nene Valley Harriers -1.6 -1.0 1.6 +0.0 2.5 -1.4

6 82 |Kieran Showler-Davis Winchester & District AC

7 86 |Martyn Brown Wirral AC -1.5 -0.9 -1.2

8 | 961 |Derek Yeboah Croydon H -1 -1.5 0.8 -1.0 -1.6 23

9 682 |Jlames Alcock Medway & Maidstone AC 0.3 -1.4 -1.9 -0.3 -0.4 2.1

10 | 867 [Felix Elliott-Berry Cheltenham Harriers -1.7 +0.0 -1.2

11 | 1257 [Andrew Pozzi Stratford-upon-Avon AC -1.4 +0.0 -1.2 +0.0 -1.8 -1.9

12 | 1273 [Fraser Kesteven Notts AC -1.1 -1.1 -1.9 +0.0 -1.8 2.3

13 | 1296 [Callum Hutter Leeds & West Yorkshire

14

15

16

RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES

Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn No. NAME CLuB DISTANCE

17 25

18 26

19 27

20 28

21 29

22 30 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE

23 31

24 32
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING AAA U17 & U15 Championships VENUE Birmingham Alexander DATE Saturday, August 05, 2006
EVENT F11-U17 Men Triple Jump TIME 14:00 Record UK Best Jonathan Moore, Birchfield Harriers, 15.67, 2000
Order No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % 1 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All 5 é AorB
Metres Metres Metres Metres & " Metres Metres Metres Metres = A B

1| 1019 |Michael Puplampu Bedford & County AC 13.24 11.97 13.06 13.24 3 12.85 12.54 12.87 13.24 5

2 | 1121 |Mathew Harris Newquay & Par AC

3 | 704 |Stuart Hitchcock Medway & Maidstone AC 13.36 NJ 13.67 13.67 1 NJ 11.94 13.48 13.67 2

4 | 738 |David Clunie Glasgow School of Sport

5 | 749 |Christopher Bartlett Stratford AC 12.81 13.24 13.24 3 13.58 NJ NJ 13.58 3

6 | 1120 |Trevor Okoroafor Croydon H 12.82 13.61 12.83 13.61 2 NJ 13.45 13.88 13.88 1

7 | 755 |Nathan Fox Shaftesbury Barnet Harrier| ~ 13.10 12.66 1.68 13.10 5 13.52 13.49 13.49 13.52 4

8 736 |Mike Ehlen St Helens Sutton AC

9 | 780 |Darren March Medway & Maidstone AC 12.90 12.55 12.58 12.90 6 NJ 12.76 NJ 12.90 6

10 | 1166 [Junior George Holmfirth Harriers AC

1

12

13

14

15

16

RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES

Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE

1 1120 |Trevor Okoroafor Croydon H 13.88( 9

2 704 |Stuart Hitchcock Medway & Maidstone AC 13.67] 10

3 749 |Christopher Bartlett Stratford AC 13.58] 11

4 755 |Nathan Fox Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 13.52] 12

5 1019 [Michael Puplampu Bedford & County AC 13.24] 13

6 780 |Darren March Medway & Maidstone AC 1290 14 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE

7 15

8 16
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING AAA U17 & U15 Championships VENUE Birmingham Alexander DATE Saturday, August 05 2006
EVENT F11-U17 Men Triple Jump TIME 14:00 CBP UK Best Jonathan Moore, Birchfield Harriers, 15.67, 2000
Order No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % 1 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All 5 é AorB
Metres Metres Metres Metres & " Metres Metres Metres Metres = A B
1| 1019 [Michael Puplampu Bedford & County AC -0.9 -0.7 -1.0 -1.6 -1.3 2.0
2 | 1121 |Mathew Harris Newquay & Par AC
3 704 |Stuart Hitchcock Medway & Maidstone AC -0.8 -0.4 2.1 2.1 0.6 0.3
4 | 738 |David Clunie Glasgow School of Sport
5 | 749 |Christopher Bartlett Stratford AC -0.3 -2.5 NJ -1.7 +0.0 -1.2
6 | 1120 |Trevor Okoroafor Croydon H -1.3 -2.0 -13 0.7 0.7 2.0
7 | 755 |Nathan Fox Shaftesbury Barnet Harrier -2.00 -1.3 -1.4 -1.1 -1.2 1.1
8 736 |Mike Ehlen St Helens Sutton AC
9 780 |Darren March Medway & Maidstone AC -0.6 -1.3 2.0 -1.1 -1.6 -1.2
10 | 1166 [Junior George Holmfirth Harriers AC
11
12
13
14
15
16
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn No. NAME CLuB DISTANCE
17 25
18 26
19 27
20 28
21 29
22 30 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
23 31
24 32

Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING AAA U17 & U15 Championships VENUE Birmingham Alexander DATE Saturday, August 05, 2006
EVENT F12 - U15 Girls Shot TIME 14:00 Record UK Best Eden Francis, Leicester Coritanian AC, 13.76, 2003
Order No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % _§ 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All 5 é AorB
Metres Metres Metres Metres “—g " Metres Metres Metres Metres = A B
1 668 |Clare Fitzgerald Ireland 12.44 1233 12.61 12,61 1 11.95 12.01 11.89 12,61 1
2 | 726 |Amber-louise O'Brien Brighton & Hove City AC 11.37 10.69 11.15 11.37 2 11.35 10.61 11.00 11.37 2
3 709 |[lsabelle Jeffs North Devon AC 9.47 10.65 9.94 10.65 3 NT 8.04 10.55 10.65 4
4 | 725 |Tyne Breen Blaydon Harriers & AC 9.22 9.64 9.94 9.94 5 10.64 9.72 NT 10.64 5
5 | 1284 |Megan Moynihan Ireland 7.93 8.57 8.62 8.62 7 8.13 7.32 NT 8.62 7
6 1275 [Toni Wells Swansea H 9.98 10.05 10.55 10.55 4 10.07 10.58 10.31 10.58 6
7 934 |Chelsea Coker Southend on Sea AC NT 9.91 9.88 9.91 6 10.71 NT NT 10.71 3
8
9
10
1A
12
13
14
15
16
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE
1 668 |Clare Fitzgerald Ireland 1261 9
2 726 [Amber-louise O'Brien Brighton & Hove City AC 11.37] 10
3 934 [Chelsea Coker Southend on Sea AC 1071 11
4 709 [Isabelle Jeffs North Devon AC 10.65| 12
5 725 |Tyne Breen Blaydon Harriers & AC 10.64| 13
6 1275 |Toni Wells Swansea H 10.58| 14 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 1284 |Megan Moynihan Ireland 8.62| 15
8 16
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING AAA U17 & U15 Championships VENUE Birmingham Alexander DATE Saturday, August 05, 2006
EVENT F13 - U15 Boys Discus TIME 14:00 Record UK Best Curtis Griffith-Parker, Cambridge Harriers, 55.39, 2005
Order No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % _§ 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All 5 é AorB
Metres Metres Metres Metres “—g " Metres Metres Metres Metres = A B
1 648 |lames Preston Bristol & West AC 41.02 36.93 41.39 41.39 5 43.00 44.53 NT 44.53 3
2 | 1262 |Shaun McCarthy Basildon AC 36.21 39.65 34.42 39.65 8 41.04 NT NT 41.04 6
3 856 |lohn McCafferty Irvine AC 38.36 41.90 40.36 41.90 3 41.45 41.21 41.23 41.90 4
4 | 1263 |Zane Duquemin lersey Spartan Athletics 43.86 40.84 4271 43.86 2 4274 44.61 NT 44.61 2
5 | 1196 |Michael Wheeler Herne Hill Harriers NT NT 40.36 40.36 7 NT NT NT 40.36 8
6 | 1292 |Anthony Oshodi Woodford Green & Essex L NT 4414 41.13 44.14 1 46.21 NT NT 46.21 1
7 | 1070 |Reece Thomas Birchfield Harriers
8 | 1181 |Sam Wilkinson Windsor Slough Eton & H 31.64 NT 31.33 31.64 12 31.64 12
9 1322 [James Hall Derby AC 33.68 35.21 31.46 35.21 10 35.21 10
10 864 |Ben Sleigh Leeds City AC 30.28 29.62 nt 30.28 13 30.28 13
11 665 |lames Fortune Deeside AAC 34.22 35.31 37.80 37.80 9 37.80 9
12 193 [Aidan Lee Harlow AC 32.40 34.28 34.28 1 34.28 1A
13 | 865 [Connor Sugden Radley AC 36.64 41.86 NT 41.86 4 34.15 30.67 NT 41.86 5
14 | 1296 [Callum Hutter Leeds & West Yorkshire 26.65 25.35 25.25 26.65 14 26.65 14
15 | 1184 [Kariym Irving Croydon H 40.78 36.24 38.51 40.78 6 NT 38.53 39.09 40.78 7
16
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn No. NAME CLuB DISTANCE Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE
1 1292 |Anthony Oshodi Woodford Green & Essex L 4621 9 665 |lames Fortune Deeside AAC 37.80
2 | 1263 |Zane Duguemin lersey Spartan Athletics 44.61| 10 | 1322 |lames Hall Derby AC 35.21
3 648 |lames Preston Bristol & West AC 44531 11 193 |[Aidan Lee Harlow AC 34.28
4 856 |[lohn McCafferty Irvine AC 41.90| 12 | 1181 |Sam Wilkinson Windsor Slough Eton & H 31.64
5 865 |Connor Sugden Radley AC 4186 13 | 864 |BenSleigh Leeds City AC 30.28
6 1262 |Shaun McCarthy Basildon AC 41.04] 14 | 1296 |Callum Hutter Leeds & West Yorkshire 26.65 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 1184 |Kariym Irving Croydon H 40.78| 15
8 1196 |Michael Wheeler Herne Hill Harriers 40.36( 16
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING AAA U17 & U15 Championships VENUE Birmingham Alexander DATE Saturday, August 05, 2006
EVENT F14 - U17 Women Hammer TIME 14:30 Record UK Best Zoe Derham, Yate & District AC, 48.66, 1997
Order No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % 1 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All 5 é AorB
Metres Metres Metres Metres & " Metres Metres Metres Metres = A B

1 984 |Elizabeth Goddard Reading AC 30.41 32.91 NT 32.91 11 32.91 11

2 | 995 |Hayley Murray Nuneaton Harriers 4410 47.81 48.34 48.34 1 47.76 48.79 NT 48.79 1

3 663 |Victoria Johnson Liverpool Harriers & AC 38.46 NT 38.42 38.46 7 40.08 41.31 40.89 41.31 5

4 629 [Donna Kent Bexley AC 37.97 43.47 44.34 44.34 2 42.79 42.34 43.90 44.34 2

5 892 |Eilidh Tait Elgin AAC NT 37.09 41.69 41.69 3 NT 35.42 39.36 41.69 4

6 | 1201 |Maggie Donnelly Mid Ulster AC NT 38.12 NT 38.12 8 37.51 NT 38.43 38.43 8

7 | 1233 |Zoe Ash Rugby & Northampton AC 3411 33.08 34.96 34.96 9 34.96 9

8 | 1163 |Katie Parker Herts Phoenix AC NT 311 NT 3111 13 3111 13

9 654 |Sarah Smith Woodford Green & Essex L 27.64 31.16 3332 33.32 10 33.32 10

10 | 890 [Kate Yhnell Gloucester AC NT 41.00 NT 41.00 5 NT 35.97 NT 41.00 6

11| 1114 [Sadie Watts Marshall Milton Keynes AC 41.47 36.68 40.19 41.47 4 40.64 41.90 40.27 41.90 3

12 | 1111 [Aoife Hickey Ireland 37.53 37.84 40.04 40.04 6 NT 38.34 NT 40.04 7

13 | 899 [Becci Keegan Liverpool Pembroke & Seft 32.37 NT 29.91 3237 12 32.37 12

14

15

16

RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE

1 995 [Hayley Murray Nuneaton Harriers 48.79| 9 | 1233 |Zoe Ash Rugby & Northampton AC 34.96

2 629 |Donna Kent Bexley AC 44.34] 10 | 654 |Sarah Smith Woodford Green & Essex L 33.32

3 1114 |Sadie Watts Marshall Milton Keynes AC 4190 M 984 |Elizabeth Goddard Reading AC 32.91

4 892 |[Eilidh Tait Elgin AAC 41.69] 12 | 899 |BecciKeegan Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H 3237

5 663 |Victoria Johnson Liverpool Harriers & AC 41.31] 13 | 1163 |Katie Parker Herts Phoenix AC 31.11

6 890 (Kate Yhnell Gloucester AC 41.00( 14 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE

7 1111 |Aoife Hickey Ireland 40.04| 15

8 1201 |Maggie Donnelly Mid Ulster AC 38.43| 16
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING AAA U17 & U15 Championships VENUE Birmingham Alexander DATE Saturday, August 05, 2006
EVENT F15 - U15 Boys Javelin TIME 16:30 Record UK Best | Bonne Buwembo, Havering Mayesbrook AC, 57.78, 2004
Order No NAME CLuB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 % ‘—é’ 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of Al = é AorB
Metres Metres Metres Metres g " Metres Metres Metres Metres * A B
1| 872 [Alexander Probodziak  [Thames Valley H 47.98 48.09 49.22 49.22 2 41.31 42.51 42.59 49.22 3
2 854 |Ryan Stewart Central AC 44.74 49.85 54.44 54.44 1 52.19 50.92 54.63 54.63 1
3 845 [Alex Martland Southport Waterloo AC 38.35 45.01 NT 45.01 7 43.65 39.36 44.43 45.01 8
4 864 [Ben Sleigh Leeds City AC 42.22 42.77 NT 42.77 10 42.77 10
5 | 1080 [Georgie Bean Havering Mayesbrook AC NT 47.47 44.22 47.47 4 47.47 4
6 665 |lames Fortune Deeside AAC 39.05 36.62 NT 39.05 12 39.05 12
7 1293 |Robert Millar Telford AC NT 39.19 41.25 41.25 1 41.25 1
8 951 [Harry Hollis Corby AC 44.19 43.22 39.58 4419 9 4419 9
9 | 1261 |Kevin Trigg Newport Harriers 45.94 41.42 4312 45.94 6 41.96 NT NT 45.94 7
10 | 871 |Lauren Stephenson Milton Keynes AC 40.36 NT 46.03 46.03 5 NT 41.48 41.26 46.03 6
11 957 |Johnny Fairclough Herne Hill Harriers NT 42.89 44.80 44.80 8 46.59 45.46 43.47 46.59 5
12 | 713 |Mike Friend Lancaster & Morecambe A 45.26 47.05 47.85 47.85 3 50.19 42.15 48.81 50.19 2
13
14
15
16
RESULT RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE Posn No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE
1 854 |[Ryan Stewart Central AC 54.63[ 9 | 951 |Harry Holiis Corby AC 4419
2 713 |Mike Friend Lancaster & Morecambe AC 50.19] 10 | 864 [Ben Sleigh Leeds City AC 4277
3 872 |Alexander Probodziak Thames Valley H 49.22) 11 [ 1293 |Robert Millar Telford AC 41.25
4 11080 |Georgie Bean Havering Mayesbrook AC 47.47) 12 | 665 |lames Fortune Deeside AAC 39.05
5 957 |lohnny Fairclough Herne Hill Harriers 46.59] 13
6 871 |Lauren Stephenson Milton Keynes AC 46.03] 14 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 | 1261 |Kevin Trigg Newport Harriers 45.94] 15
8 845 |Alex Martland Southport Waterloo AC 4501] 16
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